Incident #

2400012427
2400012426
2400012412
2400012407
2400012406
2400012405
2400012401
2400012395
2400012391
2400012386

2400012481
2400012480
2400012479
2400012478
2400012477
2400012474
2400012451
2400012441
2400012435
2400012433
2400012432

2400012542
2400012540
2400012534
2400012530
2400012524
2400012523
2400012507
2400012502
2400012490
2400012603
2400012601

Northborough Police Department

Date
Reported

7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024

7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024

7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/16/2024
7/17/2024
711712024
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Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From : 7/14/2024 Midnight To: 7/20/2024 11:59 PM.

Time
Reported
11:20 PM

11:.03 PM
4:22 PM
1:.09 PM
12:54 PM
12:18 PM
10:30 AM
9:00 AM
8:16 AM
1:32 AM

9:48 PM
9:46 PM
9:06 PM
7:23 PM
7:16 PM
5:49 PM
10:47 AM
9:33 AM
6:26 AM
3:26 AM
12:58 AM

9:25 PM
8:42 PM
5:41 PM
4:06 PM
2:36 PM
2:00 PM
9:45 AM
8:26 AM
1:25 AM
10:34 PM
10:13 PM

Address

WASHBURN ST
MAPLE ST
SHOPS WAY
WHITNEY ST
CHANDLER WAY
SHOPS WAY
CHERRY ST
SHOPS WAY
WEST MAIN ST

SHOPS WAY / SOUTHWEST
(MAIN ENTRANCE) CUT

CHURCH ST
KIMBALL LN
CENTRE DR
HOWARD ST
MAIN ST / EAST MAIN ST
AUTUMN LN
NEWTON ST
SOUTH ST
INDIAN MEADOW DR
LINCOLN ST

WEST MAIN ST/
SHREWSBURY

WEST MAIN ST
GREENLAND CIR
OTIS ST
SHOPS WAY
WEST MAIN ST
BRIGHAM ST
FERNBROOK RD
PLEASANT ST
MAIN ST
BAY DR
SCHOOL ST

Incident Type

Disturbance
Disturbance
Shoplifting
Found Property
Ambulance
Hit and Run
Ambulance
Dog Complaint
Ambulance
Oper. Under the Influence

Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Animal Calls
Oper. Under the Influence
Well Being Check
Fraud
Well Being Check
Keep The Peace
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Accident:P.D.

Ambulance
Animal Calls
Found Property
Lost Property
Lost Property
Scams
Well Being Check
Keep The Peace
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Fraud
Well Being Check

Report Run Date an Time: 8/6/2024 5:50:25 PM

Action Taken

Unable to locate
Gone on Arrival
Report
Report
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Gone on Arrival
Assisted Party

Arrest

Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Other
Arrest
Report
Report
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Report
Report

Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Report
Other
Report
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Report
Report
Checked/Secure



2400012599
2400012593
2400012570
2400012568
2400012564
2400012623
2400012622
2400012670

2400012669
2400012666
2400012662
2400012660
2400012658
2400012657
2400012656

2400012653
2400012646

2400012645
2400012644
2400012640
2400012680
2400012717
2400012716
2400012706
2400012700
2400012699
2400012695

Arrests:
Incident #

Northborough Police Department

7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/17/2024
7/18/2024
7/18/2024
7/19/2024

7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024

7/19/2024
7/19/2024

7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/20/2024
7/20/2024
7/20/2024
7/20/2024
7/20/2024
7/20/2024
7/20/2024

From

8:11 PM
5:44 PM
9:13 AM
8:38 AM
3:06 AM
8:27 PM
7:25 PM
11:21 PM

11:16 PM
9:29 PM
8:39 PM
7:29 PM
6:10 PM
6:09 PM
5:51 PM

4:47 PM
10:55 AM

10:04 AM
9:43 AM
7:12 AM
1:37 AM
5:51 PM
4:04 PM
1:12 PM
11:36 AM

11:23 AM WEST MAIN ST /CHURCH ST

9:29 AM

Arrest Date /Time

2400012738

Charges

Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

PLEASANT ST
CRAWFORD ST
SHOPS WAY
CHURCH ST /WEST ST
CRESTWOOD DR
OVERLOCK DR
OTIS ST

WEST MAIN ST/
SHREWSBURY

SOUTHWEST CUT
WEST MAIN ST
BRIGHAM ST
AVALON DR
DAVIS ST
WEST MAIN ST

TOMBLIN HILL RD /
SOUTHWEST CUT

SHOPS WAY

WEST MAIN ST/
SHREWSBURY

MAIN ST

CHURCH ST/WHITNEY ST
CHURCH ST/WHITNEY ST

PLEASANT ST
MAPLE ST ST
WEST MAIN ST
CARRIAGE HILL RD
CEDAR HILL ST

MAIN ST

Name

: 7/14/2024 Midnight To: 7/20/2024 11:59 PM.

Well Being Check
Well Being Check
Lost Property
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Disturbance
Animal Calls
Ambulance
Oper. Under the Influence

Well Being Check
Oper. Under the Influence
Fraud
Disturbance
Animal Calls
Ambulance
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Animal Calls
Well Being Check

Accident:P.D.
Dog Complaint
Dog Complaint
Keep The Peace
Disturbance
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Ambulance
Disturbance
Vandalism

Address

07/20/2024 11:15PM Grageda-Lopez,Juan 28 2Nd Rd Apt. 1 Chelsea, MA

Warrant WARRANT ARREST
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02150

Report Run Date an Time: 8/6/2024 5:50:25 PM

Checked/Secure
Checked/Secure
Other
Report
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Arrest

Spoken To
Arrest
Report
Report

Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report

Report
Spoken To

Report
Unable to locate
Unable to locate

Report

Spoken To
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Report

Age Race Gender

36 WM



Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests
From : 7/14/2024 Midnight To: 7/20/2024 11:59 PM.

2400012670 07/19/2024 11:33 PM Rich,Colin 16 Stone Meadow Farm Dr Apt. 1 28W M
Shrewsbury, MA 01545

Charges
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE ¢90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
90/241 ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24I
89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A
2400012666 07/19/2024 9:40 PM  Callaghan,Michael W. 1 Nelson Dr Northborough, MA 49 W M

01532
Charges

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
90/241 ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24I
89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A
2400012477 07/15/2024 7:30 PM  D'Andrea,Jacqueline 43 Bumble Bee Cir Shrewsbury, 20W F

Ana MA 01545
Charges

720CMR906/B STATE HWAY-TRAFFIC VIOLATION * 720 CMR §9.06
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

90/13B/A ELECTRONIC DEVICE, USE WHILE OPERATING MV, 1st OFFENSE* c90 §13B

2400012386 07/14/2024 1:50 AM  Vuong,Jasmine Thu 6 Kelsey Dr Worcester, MA 01604 44 A F
Charges
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A

Page 3 of 3 Report Run Date an Time: 8/6/2024 5:50:25 PM



